
CFT CLASS

Page No. 1  
NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF NEW ZEALAND

17/01/2026  
16 Belt Final - 900

FOR:
1:46:27 pm  

Steve's Wholesalers Final

 Pos Name                 Init Club Cl-G Countout Score

 1 SNOWDEN              C  ASHBURTON    CFTR-O5566664X556X6X5  83.03

 2 HENDERSON            A  OAMARU       CFTR-O6X45454456X6433  71.02



FO CLASS

Page No. 2  
NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF NEW ZEALAND

17/01/2026  
16 Belt Final - 900

FOR:
1:46:27 pm  

Steve's Wholesalers Final

 Pos Name                 Init Club Cl-G Countout Score

 1 HUGHES               IR CHELTENHAM   FO-O 56X6X6XXXXX6XX6  89.09

 2 ELLIS                S  CHELTENHAM   FO-O X65X6XXX66XXX66  89.08

 3 CHUI                 M  ASHBURTON    FO-O X4X656556XX6X56  84.05

 4 MCLAY                S  TE PUKE      FO-O 56X6XX6X6455456  82.04

 5 HOWL                 SB CHELTENHAM   FO-O 64456X55545X6X5  78.03



FPR CLASS

Page No. 3  
NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF NEW ZEALAND

17/01/2026  
16 Belt Final - 900

FOR:
1:46:27 pm  

Steve's Wholesalers Final

 Pos Name                 Init Club Cl-G Countout Score

 1 THUDICHUM            S  TRENTHAM     FPR-O 6X665565655446X  81.02

 2 HADAR                I  AKARANA/CITY FPR-O 44X544454346366  68.01



FTR CLASS

Page No. 4  
NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF NEW ZEALAND

17/01/2026  
16 Belt Final - 900

FOR:
1:46:27 pm  

Steve's Wholesalers Final

 Pos Name                 Init Club Cl-G Countout Score

 1 SUBRITZKY            W  TRENTHAM     FTR-O 656XXXX666445X5  83.05

 2 REID                 S  MASTERTON    FTR-O 45XX544X456X554  75.04


